N/ N/ Endurance Series

V de V Endurance Series - Circuito del Jarama

Circuito del Jarama

01 /02 /03 Septembre 2017

VdeV Endurance Series

Single-Seater

Race 1

Final ranking

Circuito def Jarama (3.85 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Class Cat Team Driver Car Total time Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev  BestlLap On lap
1 32 A - HEURI RENNWAGEN MUELLER-CREPON Moritz Formule Renault 2.0 00:16:50.248 11 - - 1:31.354 3
2 1 A - TS CORSE BERTONELLI Diego Formule Renault 2.0 00:16:52.270 11 2.022 2.022 1:31.623 6
3 37 A - FORMULA MOTORSPORT HERIAU Gilles Formule Renault 2.0 00:16:54.081 11 3.833 1.811 1:31.659 9
4 2 A - FORMULA MOTORSPORT CREED Erwin Formule Renault 2.0 00:16:55.938 11 5.690 1.857 1:31.738 5
5 74 A - RC FORMULA JEAN Pierre-Alexandre Formule Renault 2.0 00:16:59.688 11 9.440 3.750 1:31.987 5
6 77 A - DUTT MOTORSPORT HORR Laurents Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:00.687 11 10.439 0.999 1:31.319 8
7 31 A - LAMO RACING CAR CARMES Alexis Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:02.877 11 12.629 2.190 1:32.111 7
8 73 A GD TS CORSE PECCENINI Pietro Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:07.807 11 17.559 4.930 1:32.682 5
9 3 A GD FORMULA MOTORSPORT "LEBRETON" Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:11.201 11 20.953 3.394 1:33.007 8
10 17 A GD FORMULA MOTORSPORT PIRONNEAU Nicolas Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:13.072 11 22.824 1.871 1:32.347 8
11 53 A GD LAMO RACING CAR CHOUKROUN Grégory Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:26.885 11 36.637 13.813 1:34.345 2
12 15 A GD LAMO RACING CAR AIMARD Thierry Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:38.628 11 48.380 11.743 1:35.014 8
13 68 A GD LAMO RACING CAR BUCHER Alain Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:42.516 11 52.268 3.888 1:35.274 10
14 41 B GD LAMO RACING CAR DESTANDAU Frangois Formule Renault 2.0 00:18:01.401 11 1:11.153 18.885 1:36.331 10
15 27 A GD TS CORSE SKLAR Howard Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:02.954 10 1Lp. 1Lp. 1:39.747 2
16 46 A GD HEURI RENNWAGEN RYKART Walter Formule Renault 2.0 00:14:48.712 9 2Lp. 1Lp. 1:35.716 6
Best Lap : 1:31.319 (151.7 km/h), (No.77) HORR Laurents
Timekeeper
steward GAASCH tossel
J-M. Krempff Lic. N° 3296 osselin
Jarama 02/09/2017 14:10 —
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VdeV Endurance Series

Circuito del Jarama

01 /02 /03 Septembre 2017

NN/ Endurance Series

V de V Endurance Series - Circuito del Jarama

Single-Se ater Circuito def Jarama (3.85 km)
Race 1 Best sectors and ideal lap
Pos. No. Best S1 InLap1 No. Best S2 InLap2 No. BestS3 In Lap 3 No. Ideal lap time Best Lap Gap

1 77 35.294 8 77 30.007 7 32 25.738 7 77 1:31.067 1:31.319 0.252

2 32 35.423 5 32 30.047 8 77 25.766 3 32 1:31.208 1:31.354 0.146

3 1 35.531 10 37 30.071 8 1 25.860 6 1 1:31.490 1:31.623 0.133

4 2 35.595 5 2 30.096 9 74 25.908 3 37 1:31.605 1:31.659 0.054

5 37 35.614 4 1 30.099 9 37 25.920 9 2 1:31.648 1:31.738 0.090

6 74 35.636 4 17 30.177 8 2 25.957 6 74 1:31.781 1:31.987 0.206

7 31 35.804 7 31 30.229 7 31 25.966 3 31 1:31.999 1:32.111 0.112

8 17 35.872 8 74 30.237 8 17 26.143 11 17 1:32.192 1:32.347 0.155

9 73 35.985 5 73 30.345 8 3 26.225 8 73 1:32.628 1:32.682 0.054

10 |3 36.137 5 3 30.365 6 73 26.298 8 3 1:32.727 1:33.007 0.280

11 |53 36.759 4 53 30.881 3 53 26.506 2 53 1:34.146 1:34.345 0.199

12 |68 36.982 10 15 30.981 8 15 26.754 1 15 1:34.761 1:35.014 0.253

13 |15 37.026 7 68 31.259 9 68 26.931 10 68 1:35.172 1:35.274 0.102

14 |41 37.225 5 46 31.324 7 46 27.024 6 46 1:35.647 1:35.716 0.069

15 |46 37.299 6 41 31.748 10 41 27.096 6 41 1:36.069 1:36.331 0.262

16 |27 38.255 3 27 32.862 6 27 28.200 1 27 1:39.317 1:39.747 0.430
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VdeV Endurance Series

Circuito del Jarama

01 /02 /03 Septembre 2017

NN/ Endurance Series

V de V Endurance Series - Circuito del Jarama

Single-Se ater Circuito def Jarama (3.85 km)
Race 1 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 1, BERTONELLI Diego, Pos. 2
1 13:01:00 37.431 30.360 26.201 1:33.992 1:33.992
2 13:02:32 35.796 30.111 26.154 1:32.061 3:06.053
3 13:04:04 35.679 30.132 25.870 1:31.681 4:37.734
4 13:05:35 35.576 30.113 26.005 1:31.694 6:09.428
5 13:07:07 35.543 30.122 25.976 1:31.641 7:41.069
6 13:08:39 35.611 30.152 | 25.860 |1:31.623 | 9:12.692
7 13:10:11 35.700 30.278 26.038 1:32.016 10:44.708
8 13:11:42 35.617 30.136 26.013 1:31.766 12:16.474
9 13:13:14 35.734 30.099 | 25.959 1:31.792 13:48.266
10 13:14:46 | 35.531 30.126 25.986 1:31.643 15:19.909
11 13:16:18 36.048 30.326 25.987 1:32.361 16:52.270
- - 2:09.798 40.653 - - =

No. 2, CREED Erwin, Pos. 4
1 13:01:01 38.343 30.726 26.278 1:35.347 1:35.347
2 13:02:33 35.976 30.174 26.004 1:32.154 3:07.501
3 13:04:05 35.860 30.216 25.998 1:32.074 4:39.575
4 13:05:37 35.746 30.290 26.000 1:32.036 6:11.611
5 13:07:09 | 35.595 ] 30.109 26.034 1:31.738 ] 7:43.349
6 13:08:41 35.858 30.161 | 25.957 1:31.976 9:15.325
7 13:10:13 35.720 30.175 25.960 1:31.855 10:47.180
8 13:11:45 35.680 30.176 26.127 1:31.983 12:19.163
9 13:13:17 35.726 | 30.096 | 25.975 1:31.797 13:50.960
10 13:14:49 35.685 30.115 25.973 1:31.773 15:22.733
11 13:16:22 35.946 31.031 26.228 1:33.205 16:55.938
- - 2:09.943 39.257 - - -

No. 3, "LEBRETON?", Pos. 9
1 13:01:04 39.918 31.141 26.629 1:37.688 1:37.688
2 13:02:37 36.702 30.701 26.431 1:33.834 3:11.522
3 13:04:11 36.349 30.701 26.468 1:33.518 4:45.040
4 13:05:44 36.422 30.572 26.354 1:33.348 6:18.388
5 13:07:17 | 36.137 30.515 26.441 1:33.093 7:51.481
6 13:08:51 36.580 30.365 ] 26.570 1:33.515 9:24.996
7 13:10:24 36.326 30.504 26.482 1:33.312 10:58.308
8 13:11:57 36.386 30.396 | 26.225 |1:33.007 | 12:31.315
9 13:13:30 36.348 30.403 26.353 1:33.104 14:04.419
10 13:15:03 36.171 30.395 26.547 1:33.113 15:37.532
11 13:16:37 36.601 30.619 26.449 1:33.669 17:11.201
- - 2:21.366 35.609 - - -
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VdeV Endurance Series

Circuito del Jarama

01 /02 /03 Septembre 2017

NN/ Endurance Series

V de V Endurance Series - Circuito del Jarama

Single-Se ater Circuito def Jarama (3.85 km)
Race 1 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 15, AIMARD Thierry, Pos. 12
1 13:01:06 41.103 31.861 l 26.754 ]1:39.718 1:39.718
2 13:02:41 37.351 31.245 27.266 1:35.862 3:15.580
3 13:04:18 37.782 31.373 27.459 1:36.614 4:52.194
4 13:05:54 37.432 31.330 27.269 1:36.031 6:28.225
5 13:07:30 37.303 31.476 27.317 1:36.096 8:04.321
6 13:09:06 37.356 31.390 27.171 1:35.917 9:40.238
7 13:10:41 | 37.026 31.093 27.199 1:35.318 11:15.556
8 13:12:16 37.099 30.981 ] 26.934 [1:35.014 ] 12:50.570
9 13:13:52 37.440 31.499 27.007 1:35.946 14:26.516
10 13:15:28 37.168 31.305 27.200 1:35.673 16:02.189
11 13:17:05 38.312 31.141 26.986 1:36.439 17:38.628
- - 37.660 32.862 - - -

No. 17, PIRONNEAU Nicolas, Pos. 10
1 13:01:05 40.724 31.470 26.527 1:38.721 1:38.721
2 13:02:39 36.879 30.909 26.384 1:34.172 3:12.893
3 13:04:13 37.130 30.779 26.615 1:34.524 4:47.417
4 13:05:49 36.672 31.248 27.369 1:35.289 6:22.706
5 13:07:22 36.186 31.040 26.494 1:33.720 7:56.426
6 13:08:55 36.186 30.496 26.492 1:33.174 9:29.600
7 13:10:28 36.139 30.394 26.279 1:32.812 11:02.412
8 13:12:01 | 35.872 | 30.177 | 26.298 [1:32.347 | 12:34.759
9 13:13:34 36.218 30.233 26.447 1:32.898 14:07.657
10 13:15:06 36.109 30.200 26.195 1:32.504 15:40.161
11 13:16:39 36.443 30.325 | 26.143 ]11:32.911 17:13.072
- - 2:20.014 36.387 - - -

No. 27, SKLAR Howard, Pos. 15
1 13:01:12 44.441 33.060 | 28.200 1:45.701 1:45.701
2 13:02:51 38.593 32.897 28.257 1:39.747 | 3:25.448
3 13:04:32 | 38.255 | 33.412 28.744 1:40.411 5:05.859
4 13:06:13 38.885 33.922 28.508 1:41.315 6:47.174
5 13:07:54 38.611 33.775 28.770 1:41.156 8:28.330
6 13:09:34 38.684 | 32.862 ] 28.512 1:40.058 10:08.388
7 13:11:16 39.184 33.524 29.016 1:41.724 11:50.112
8 13:12:58 39.232 33.605 28.846 1:41.683 13:31.795
9 13:14:40 38.830 33.904 29.475 1:42.209 15:14.004
10 13:16:29 42.031 36.269 30.650 1:48.950 17:02.954
- - 40.746 36.210 - - -
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VdeV Endurance Series

Circuito del Jarama

01 /02 /03 Septembre 2017

NN/ Endurance Series

V de V Endurance Series - Circuito del Jarama

Single-Se ater Circuito def Jarama (3.85 km)
Race 1 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 31, CARMES Alexis, Pos. 7
1 13:01:02 39.192 30.881 26.186 1:36.259 1:36.259
2 13:02:35 36.166 30.580 26.187 1:32.933 3:09.192
3 13:04:07 35.880 30.336 I 25.966 ]1:32.182 4:41.374
4 13:05:40 35.874 30.446 26.260 1:32.580 6:13.954
5 13:07:12 35.878 30.415 26.102 1:32.395 7:46.349
6 13:08:44 35.888 30.292 26.025 1:32.205 9:18.554
7 13:10:17 I 35.804 | 30.229 ] 26.078 [1:32.111 ] 10:50.665
8 13:11:49 35.884 30.292 26.064 1:32.240 12:22.905
9 13:13:22 36.184 30.468 26.176 1:32.828 13:55.733
10 13:14:55 36.691 30.569 26.374 1:33.634 15:29.367
11 13:16:29 36.001 30.408 27.101 1:33.510 17:02.877
= = 2:11.948 34.892 = = =

No. 32, MUELLER-CREPON Moritz, Pos. 1
1 13:00:59 36.076 30.642 26.004 1:32.722 1:32.722
2 13:02:30 35.768 30.069 25.841 1:31.678 3:04.400
3 13:04:02 35.502 30.051 25.801 [1:31.354 ] 4:35.754
4 13:05:34 35.829 30.126 25.934 1:31.889 6:07.643
5 13:07:05 | 35.423 ] 30.082 25.973 1:31.478 7:39.121
6 13:08:37 35.794 30.205 25.878 1:31.877 9:10.998
7 13:10:09 35.673 30.180 25.738 ]1:31.591 10:42.589
8 13:11:40 35.547 I 30.047 25.937 1:31.531 12:14.120
9 13:13:12 35.734 30.057 25.842 1:31.633 13:45.753
10 13:14:43 35.777 30.134 25.858 1:31.769 15:17.522
11 13:16:16 36.350 30.365 26.011 1:32.726 16:50.248
5 5 2:10.698 41.191 5 5 5

No. 37, HERIAU Gilles, Pos. 3
1 13:01:01 37.830 30.613 26.189 1:34.632 1:34.632
2 13:02:33 35.773 30.170 26.086 1:32.029 3:06.661
3 13:04:05 35.794 30.176 26.039 1:32.009 4:38.670
4 13:05:36 I 35.614 ] 30.178 26.121 1:31.913 6:10.583
5 13:07:08 35.640 30.121 26.136 1:31.897 7:42.480
6 13:08:40 35.807 30.103 26.062 1:31.972 9:14.452
7 13:10:12 35.619 30.109 26.095 1:31.823 10:46.275
8 13:11:44 35.652 | 30.071 26.137 1:31.860 12:18.135
9 13:13:16 35.620 30.119 25.920 [1:31.659 ] 13:49.794
10 13:14:48 35.720 30.176 26.099 1:31.995 15:21.789
11 13:16:20 35.859 30.254 26.179 1:32.292 16:54.081
5 5 2:09.375 39.926 5 5 5
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VdeV Endurance Series

Circuito del Jarama

01 /02 /03 Septembre 2017

NN/ Endurance Series

V de V Endurance Series - Circuito del Jarama

Single-Se ater Circuito def Jarama (3.85 km)
Race 1 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 41, DESTANDAU Francgois, Pos. 14
1 13:01:10 42.648 32.944 28.752 1:44.344 1:44.344
2 13:02:47 37.651 32.027 27.439 1:37.117 3:21.461
3 13:04:24 37.507 31.931 27.556 1:36.994 4:58.455
4 13:06:02 37.327 32.328 27.599 1:37.254 6:35.709
5 13:07:38 | 37.225 | 31.989 27.272 1:36.486 8:12.195
6 13:09:15 37.598 31.857 | 27.096 ]1:36.551 9:48.746
7 13:10:53 37.407 31.928 28.698 1:38.033 11:26.779
8 13:12:33 38.803 33.492 28.454 1:40.749 13:07.528
9 13:14:11 37.889 31.873 27.696 1:37.458 14:44.986
10 13:15:47 37.341 | 31.748 | 27.242 |1:36.331 | 16:21.317
11 13:17:27 38.972 33.117 27.995 1:40.084 18:01.401
- - 40.304 44.319 - - -

No. 46, RYKART Walter, Pos. 16
1 13:01:08 42.164 32.345 27.997 1:42.506 1:42.506
2 13:02:45 37.572 31.638 27.706 1:36.916 3:19.422
3 13:04:21 37.431 31.552 27.144 1:36.127 4:55.549
4 13:05:58 37.677 31.587 27.299 1:36.563 6:32.112
5 13:07:35 37.643 31.470 27.390 1:36.503 8:08.615
6 13:09:10 | 37.299 31.393 27.024 |1:35.716 | 9:44.331
7 13:11:00 37.525 31.324 41.072 1:49.921 11:34.252
8 13:12:37 37.669 32.058 27.480 1:37.207 13:11.459
9 13:14:15 38.076 31.738 27.439 1:37.253 14:48.712

No. 53, CHOUKROUN Grégory, Pos. 11
1 13:01:04 40.424 31.321 26.552 1:38.297 1:38.297
2 13:02:39 36.898 30.941 26.506 |1:34.345 | 3:12.642
3 13:04:13 36.946 30.881 26.737 1:34.564 4:47.206
4 13:05:48 | 36.759 31.045 26.662 1:34.466 6:21.672
5 13:07:22 36.950 30.922 26.830 1:34.702 7:56.374
6 13:08:57 37.278 31.182 26.542 1:35.002 9:31.376
7 13:10:32 37.190 31.018 26.834 1:35.042 11:06.418
8 13:12:08 37.472 30.902 27.065 1:35.439 12:41.857
9 13:13:43 36.888 31.059 26.808 1:34.755 14:16.612
10 13:15:17 37.036 30.943 26.743 1:34.722 15:51.334
11 13:16:53 37.446 31.201 26.904 1:35.551 17:26.885
- - 37.463 31.308 - - =
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VdeV Endurance Series

Circuito del Jarama

01 /02 /03 Septembre 2017

NN/ Endurance Series

V de V Endurance Series - Circuito del Jarama

Single-Se ater Circuito def Jarama (3.85 km)
Race 1 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 68, BUCHER Alain, Pos. 13
1 13:01:07 41.627 32.256 27.164 1:41.047 1:41.047
2 13:02:43 37.393 31.416 27.275 1:36.084 3:17.131
3 13:04:20 37.785 31.735 27.193 1:36.713 4:53.844
4 13:05:56 37.500 31.602 27.299 1:36.401 6:30.245
5 13:07:33 37.607 31.661 27.148 1:36.416 8:06.661
6 13:09:09 37.512 31.572 27.287 1:36.371 9:43.032
7 13:10:45 37.328 31.334 27.175 1:35.837 11:18.869
8 13:12:21 37.399 31.461 27.300 1:36.160 12:55.029
9 13:13:57 37.231 31.259 27.153 1:35.643 14:30.672
10 13:15:32 | 36.982 31.361 26.931 |1:35.274 | 16:05.946
11 13:17:08 37.775 31.525 27.270 1:36.570 17:42.516
s = 2:29.462 39.235 - - -

No. 73, PECCENINI Pietro, Pos. 8
1 13:01:03 39.698 30.871 26.442 1:37.011 1:37.011
2 13:02:36 36.236 30.572 26.454 1:33.262 3:10.273
3 13:04:09 36.470 30.496 26.327 1:33.293 4:43.566
4 13:05:43 36.343 30.360 26.335 1:33.038 6:16.604
5 13:07:15 | 35.985 ] 30.397 26.300 |1:32.682 | 7:49.286
6 13:08:49 36.466 30.613 26.341 1:33.420 9:22.706
7 13:10:21 36.147 30.382 26.324 1:32.853 10:55.559
8 13:11:54 36.045 | 30.345 | 26.298 ]1:32.688 12:28.247
9 13:13:27 36.263 30.537 26.341 1:33.141 14:01.388
10 13:15:00 36.152 30.395 26.475 1:33.022 15:34.410
11 13:16:34 36.530 30.464 26.403 1:33.397 17:07.807
- - 2:22.332 37.171 - - -

No. 74, JEAN Pierre-Alexandre, Pos. 5
1 13:01:02 38.711 30.642 26.361 1:35.714 1:35.714
2 13:02:34 36.098 30.318 26.003 1:32.419 3:08.133
3 13:04:06 35.858 30.275 | 25.908 ]1:32.041 4:40.174
4 13:05:38 | 35.636 | 30.306 26.119 1:32.061 6:12.235
5 13:07:10 35.820 30.255 25912 11:31.987 | 7:44.222
6 13:08:42 35.844 30.425 25.983 1:32.252 9:16.474
7 13:10:14 35.812 30.249 25.934 1:31.995 10:48.469
8 13:11:47 35.720 | 30.237 | 26.237 1:32.194 12:20.663
9 13:13:19 36.084 30.352 26.114 1:32.550 13:53.213
10 13:14:52 35.976 30.449 26.247 1:32.672 15:25.885
11 13:16:26 36.298 30.810 26.695 1:33.803 16:59.688
- - 2:12.019 35.273 - - -

2017
INTERNATIONAL

SERIES
V-3 () BRI hid
e EIORDI = Chronographes- sancrioneo

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 02/09/2017 13:31



VdeV Endurance Series

Circuito del Jarama

01 /02 /03 Septembre 2017

NN/ Endurance Series

V de V Endurance Series - Circuito del Jarama

Single-Se ater Circuito def Jarama (3.85 km)
Race 1 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 77, HORR Laurents, Pos. 6

1 13:00:59 36.811 30.353 26.108 1:33.272 1:33.272

2 13:02:31 35.755 30.092 25.901 1:31.748 3:05.020

3 13:04:02 35.598 30.121 | 25.766 ]1:31.485 4:36.505

4 13:05:34 35.339 30.314 26.028 1:31.681 6:08.186

5 13:07:05 35.359 30.090 25.894 1:31.343 7:39.529

6 13:08:47 45.273 30.044 25.935 1:41.252 9:20.781

7 13:10:18 35.367 30.007 | 26.017 1:31.391 10:52.172

8 13:11:49 | 35.294 30.094 25.931 1:31.319 | 12:23.491

9 13:13:22 35.911 30.556 25.986 1:32.453 13:55.944

10 13:14:55 36.199 30.430 26.089 1:32.718 15:28.662

11 13:16:27 35.764 30.148 26.113 1:32.025 17:00.687

- - 2:12.026 35.555 = = =
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VdeV Endurance Series

Circuito del Jarama

01 /02 /03 Septembre 2017

N NS Endurance Series
MICHELIN

V de V Endurance Series - Circuito del Jarama

Single-Seater Circuito del Jarama (3.85 km)

Race 1 Lap chart

Start: 32 1 77 37 74 2 31 73 17 3 53 15 68 46 41 27

Lap 0

Lap 1 32 77
Lap 2 32 77
Lap 3 32 77
Lap 4 32 77
Lap 5 32 77

37
37
37
37

74 31 73
74 31 73
74 31 73
74 31 73

53 17 15 68 46 41 27
53 17 15 68 46 41 27
53 17 15 68 46 41 27
53 17 15 68 46 41 27
53 17 15 68 46 41 27
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Lap 6 32 1

Lap 7 32 1 37 2 74 31 77 73 17 53 15 68 41 46 27
Lap 8 32 1 37 2 74 31 77 73 17 53 15 68 41 46 27
Lap 9 32 1 37 2 74 31 77 73 17 53 15 68 41 46 27
Lap10 32 1 37 2 74 77 31 73 17 53 15 68 41 27
Lap11 32 1 37 2 74 77 31 73 17 53 15 68 41
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NN/ Endurance Series

V de V Endurance Series - Circuito del Jarama

VdeV Endurance Series

Circuito del Jarama

01 /02 /03 Septembre 2017

Single-Seater

Race 1

Provisional ranking

Circuito def Jarama (3.85 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Class Cat Team Driver Car Total time Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev  BestlLap On lap
1 32 A - HEURI RENNWAGEN MUELLER-CREPON Moritz Formule Renault 2.0 00:16:50.248 1 - - 1:31.354 3
2 1 A - TS CORSE BERTONELLI Diego Formule Renault 2.0 00:16:52.270 11 2.022 2.022 1:31.623 6
3 37 A - FORMULA MOTORSPORT HERIAU Gilles Formule Renault 2.0 00:16:54.081 11 3.833 1.811 1:31.659 9
4 2 A - FORMULA MOTORSPORT CREED Erwin Formule Renault 2.0 00:16:55.938 11 5.690 1.857 1:31.738 5
5 74 A - RC FORMULA JEAN Pierre-Alexandre Formule Renault 2.0 00:16:59.688 11 9.440 3.750 1:31.987 5
6 77 A - DUTT MOTORSPORT HORR Laurents Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:00.687 11 10.439 0.999 1:31.319 8
7 31 A - LAMO RACING CAR CARMES Alexis Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:02.877 11 12.629 2.190 1:32.111 7
8 73 A GD TS CORSE PECCENINI Pietro Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:07.807 11 17.559 4.930 1:32.682 5
9 3 A GD FORMULA MOTORSPORT "LEBRETON" Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:11.201 11 20.953 3.394 1:33.007 8
10 17 A GD FORMULA MOTORSPORT PIRONNEAU Nicolas Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:13.072 11 22824 1.871 1:32.347 8
11 53 A GD LAMO RACING CAR CHOUKROUN Grégory Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:26.885 11 36.637 13.813 1:34.345 2
12 15 A GD LAMO RACING CAR AIMARD Thierry Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:38.628 11 48.380 11.743 1:35.014 8
13 68 A GD LAMO RACING CAR BUCHER Alain Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:42.516 11 52.268 3.888 1:35.274 10
14 41 B GD LAMO RACING CAR DESTANDAU Frangois Formule Renault 2.0 00:18:01.401 11 1:11.153  18.885 1:36.331 10
15 27 A GD TS CORSE SKLAR Howard Formule Renault 2.0 00:17:02.954 10 1Lp. 1Lp. 1:39.747 2
16 46 A GD HEURI RENNWAGEN RYKART Walter Formule Renault 2.0 00:14:48.712 9 2Lp. 1Lp. 1:35.716 6
Best Lap : 1:31.319 (151.7 km/h), (No.77) HORR Laurents
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 30" at the latest after publication of the results.
Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering.
Race Director Time Posting Timekeeper
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